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Summer holiday timetable
	Monday 18th July
	Tuesday 19th July
	Wednesday 20th July

	Funky Fitness play session
Suitable for primary aged children
10am-12pm
@Tumble Hall
Limited spaces, booking essential
	
Babi a fi
9.30am-11am
Suitable for babies 0-12months
	
Pembrey trip
9.30am-2pm
Coach from family centre
Limited spaces, booking essential

	Monday 25th July
	Tuesday 26th July
	Wednesday 27th July

	Around the world play session
Suitable for primary aged children
10am-12pm
@Tumble Hall
Limited spaces, booking essential
	
Babi a fi
9.30am-11am
Suitable for babies 0-12months
	
Plant Dewi Celebration
9.30am-11am
Fun & games in the family centre

	Monday 1st August
	Tuesday 2nd August
	Wednesday 3rd August

	Crazy Creations play session
Suitable for primary aged children
10am-12pm
@Tumble Hall
Limited spaces, booking essential
	
Babi a fi
9.30am-11am
Suitable for babies 0-12months
	
Tumble Park
10am-12pm
Games in the park with Josie

	Monday 8th August
	Tuesday 9th August
	Wednesday 10th August

	Sports day play session
Suitable for primary aged children
10am-12pm
@Tumble Hall
Limited spaces, booking essential
	
Babi a fi
9.30am-11am
Suitable for babies 0-12months
	
Dinosaur Park
9.30am-4pm
Coach from family centre
Limited spaces, booking essential

	Monday 15th August
	Tuesday 16th August
	Wednesday 17th August

	Space play session
Suitable for primary aged children
10am-12pm
@Tumble Hall
Limited spaces, booking essential
	
Babi a fi
9.30am-11am
Suitable for babies 0-12months
	
Llansteffan trip
9.30am-2pm
Coach from family centre
Limited spaces, booking essential

	Monday 22nd August
	Tuesday 23rd August
	Wednesday 24th August

	Beach party play session
Suitable for primary aged children
10am-12pm
@Tumble Hall
Limited spaces, booking essential
	
Babi a fi
9.30am-11am
Suitable for babies 0-12months
	
Llyn Llech Owain
10am-12pm


	Monday 29th August
	Tuesday 30th August
	Wednesday 31st August

	

CLOSED
	
Babi a fi
9.30am-11am
Suitable for babies 0-12months

	
Family BBQ
11am-1pm
£2 per adult £1 per child
Booking essential
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